
 
Class Name Placing # of Entries Payout Horse Name Exhibitor Name

IRHA Open Ranch Riding 1 14 Just Plum Magic Anne Kotthaus
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 2 Smart Chexaco Jac Barbara Hengge
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 3 HA Yellow Emperor Pernille Bendix Christensen
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 4 Twelve Twenty Whiz Katerina Cejkova
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 5 Mag Neto Camilla Doneda
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 6 Dunits Finest Stop Susanne Schnell
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 7 Tarys Blue Devil Barbara Hengge
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 8 Ar Ya Ready Susanne Schnell
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 9 Illbe TooBlueForYou Jenny Kuhn
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 10 Monti Urszula Plisak
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 11 Best Black Spook Barbara Hengge
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 12 Grand Revolution Chantale Wellauer
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 13 Bubbas Black Star Kristina Höcker
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 14 SB Topgun Rose Lea-Marie Thiel

IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Riding 1 16 Jac Y Shades Anita Pachatz
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Riding 2 Royal Bonanza Joe Anita Pachatz
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Riding 3 Twelve Twenty Whiz Katerina Cejkova
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Riding 4 HA Yellow Emperor Pernille Bendix Christensen
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Riding 5 Hollywood Bar Cruzer Emely Fischer
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Riding 6 Best Black Spook Tanja Braune
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Riding 7 AB Holly Showtime Veronique Russel
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Riding 8 Just Plum Magic Anne Kotthaus
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Riding 9 Okay Buckaroo Sabrina Steinhauser
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Riding 10 Dreams Catcher Laura Sacchiero
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Riding 11 Monti Elena Matysek
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Riding 12 Copstar Megan Anders
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Riding 13 Smart Chexaco Jac Isabella Platteter
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Riding 14 Shades With Dun It Vivien Anders
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Riding 15 Smooth Speedy Skip Beatrix Herrmann
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Riding 16 Bubbas Black Star Kristina Höcker

European Championship of Quarter Horses



IRHA Open Ranch Rail 1 7 Ar Ya Ready Susanne Schnell
IRHA Open Ranch Rail 2 Twelve Twenty Whiz Katerina Cejkova
IRHA Open Ranch Rail 3 Mag Neto Camilla Doneda
IRHA Open Ranch Rail 4 HA Yellow Emperor Pernille Bendix Christensen
IRHA Open Ranch Rail 5 Great Smart Charleen Susanne Schöning
IRHA Open Ranch Rail 6 Great Walla Walla Lea-Marie Thiel
IRHA Open Ranch Rail 7 Bubbas Black Star Kristina Höcker

IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Rail 1 11 Twelve Twenty Whiz Katerina Cejkova
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Rail 2 HA Yellow Emperor Pernille Bendix Christensen
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Rail 3 Dreams Catcher Laura Sacchiero
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Rail 4 AB Holly Showtime Veronique Russel
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Rail 5 Royal Bonanza Joe Anita Pachatz
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Rail 6 Just Plum Magic Anne Kotthaus
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Rail 7 Hollywood Bar Cruzer Emely Fischer
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Rail 8 Great Smart Charleen Susanne Schöning
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Rail 9 Copstar Vivien Anders
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Rail 10 SB Topgun Rose Lea-Marie Thiel
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Rail 11 Bubbas Black Star Kristina Höcker

IRHA Open Ranch Trail 1 8 Mag Neto Camilla Doneda
IRHA Open Ranch Trail 2 Dunits Finest Stop Susanne Schnell
IRHA Open Ranch Trail 3 HA Yellow Emperor Pernille Bendix Christensen
IRHA Open Ranch Trail 4 Just Plain Trash Irene Leder
IRHA Open Ranch Trail 5 Grand Revolution Chantale Wellauer
IRHA Open Ranch Trail 6 Monti Urszula Plisak
IRHA Open Ranch Trail 7 Smooth Speedy Skip Beatrix Herrmann
IRHA Open Ranch Trail 8 Bubbas Black Star Kristina Höcker

IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Trail 1 13 HA Yellow Emperor Pernille Bendix Christensen
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Trail 2 Grand Revolution Chantale Wellauer
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Trail 3 Jac Y Shades Anita Pachatz
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Trail 4 Royal Bonanza Joe Anita Pachatz
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Trail 5 Okay Buckaroo Sabrina Steinhauser
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Trail 6 Wimpys Smart Chex Carin Herrick
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Trail 7 Monti Elena Matysek



IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Trail 8 Just Plain Trash Irene Leder
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Trail 9 Smooth Speedy Skip Beatrix Herrmann
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Trail 10 Dreams Catcher Laura Sacchiero
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Trail 11 Shades With Dun It Megan Anders
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Trail 12 SB Topgun Rose Lea-Marie Thiel
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Trail 13 Bubbas Black Star Kristina Höcker
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